mecTto

U b WN -

Pe3ynbTtaTbl copeBHOBaHuM "CamonpeogonerHue"

CaHKT-MeTepbypr

[ara: 21.07.2018
Mecro: LNKnO um. C.M.Kuposa
Auctanuma: 4.4 KM

damunusa, numa

MNotemkuH Cepreit

Xyaskos AmuTpnii
Manbiwes MapK

MwuTuH Cepren
lpuropbes Anekcen
MgsTBeeB AMUTUPUI
Pycakos Ceprei
Ky3sHeuoB leHnc

Mpotokon Nel

MYXYUHDI

pesynbTat

14-18

19:02

19-29 IET

14:04
18:10

30-49

14:20
15:25
18:02
18:18
20:50

Kny6

TINYHO

JINYHO
Tpu Tonopa

Kunposel,

ToncTtble gesu.

Tpu Tonopa
NINYHO
NNYHO

rog poXpeHusa

2004

1999
1992

1984
1983
1987
1988
1987

N2 yyacTHuUKa

21
23

41
46
48
47
44



A WN

NesuTtuH Bnagnmmnp
MoryanH Bnagnmnp
[asbigos Bnagnumup
MNMoTeMKMH Anekcen

FonosuH Hukonam
MaHakoB AnekcaHap
Kpamap HOpuii

Py6buH Uropb

NoTemknHa Mapua

KameHek HaTanbAa
BopoxobuHa t0nusa
Volkhardt Ashadeep

50-59 ner
15:55
16:40
17:13
22:40

60-69 nert
17:55
18:33
19:39

70+

31:55

MpoTtokon Ne2

EHLUHDI
19-29
19:57

30-49
21:50

22:12
23:05

Yposkai

AdnHamo
EnarvH
JINYHO

Kp. Ceno
NINYHO
JINYHO

OduHamo

JTINYHO

MupaHbA
CunbBuAa
MKLLY

1967
1967
1964
1961

1951
1952
1951

1946

1994

1977
1986
1971

67
69
68
71

78
77
76

83

22

43
42
45



MoTtemkunHa Nlapuca

TapenknHa HuHa

MaikoBa HuHa

[naBHbIM Cyaba COPEBHOBAHNM
[naBHbIN ceKkpeTapb

50-59

26:26

60-69

20:50

70+
50:41

JINYHO 1965
TUXBUH 1949
NINYHO 1935

H.H0.3aropHas
E.B. NaHunosa

70

79

84



